



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 585/2016**

ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD..... Appellant
Through: Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Advocate

versus

SATISH CAHNDRA GUPTA & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr. Naresh Gupta, Advocate for R-1.
Mr. Rahul Bakshi, Adv. for R-2 &
R-3.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

% 23.01.2018

On joint request, be re-notified on 19th April, 2018.

R.K.GAUBA, J.

JANUARY 23, 2018

vk