



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 585/2016, CM APPLs. 27416/2016 and 5271/2019**
ICICI LOMBARD GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

versus

SATISH CAHNDRA GUPTA & ORS

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Naresh Gupta, Adv. for R-1.

Mr. Rahul Bakshi, Adv. for R-2 and R-3.

Mr. Naushad Ahmed Khan, ASC for GNCTD with
Ms. Manisha Chauhan, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

%

29.05.2019

Renotify on 26.08.2019.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

MAY 29, 2019/acm